
SR.NO DAY DATE TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY
SIGN OF 

FACULTY

SIGNATURE  & 

REMARK ( IF 

APPLICABLE)

1 Mon 1st Oct 2-3 pm Orientation Dr. Sumitra

2 Mon 1st Oct 3-4 pm Orientation Dr. Sumitra

3 Wed 3rd Oct 3-4pm Introduction to Kinesiology Dr. Sumitra

4 Thur 3rd Oct 9-10am Introduction to Kinesiology Dr. Sumitra

5 Fri 5th Oct 12-1pm Intro to massage Dr.Anuradha

6 Fri 5th Oct 2-3 pm Introduction to Goniometry Dr. Sanjivani

7 Sat 6th Oct 11-1 am Administration/Eligibility Dr. Sayli

8 Sat 6th Oct 2-3pm Administration/Eligibility Dr. Sayli

9 Mon 8th Oct 2-3pm Joint Mechanics Dr. Sumitra

10 Mon 8th Oct 3-4 pm Introduction to Goniometry Dr Pooja/Dr. Sanjivani

11 Tues 9th Oct 9-10 am Introduction to Ms Biomechanics  Dr. Priya

12 Tues 9th Oct 12-1pm Intro to Starting Positions Dr. Aishwarya

13 Wed 10th Oct 3-4 pm Axis and Planes Dr. Sumitra

14 Thurs 11th Oct 2-3pm Postural control Dr. Sumitra

15 Fri 12th Oct 12-1 pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

16 Fri 12th Oct 2-3pm Massage Dr. Anuradha

17 MOn 15th Oct 2-3pm Axis and planes/Intro Dr. Sumitra/ Dr. Bindu

18 Mon 15th Oct 3-4 pm Axis and planes Dr. Sumitra

19 Tues 16th Oct 9-10am Muscle mechanics  Dr. Priya

20 Tues 16th Oct 12-1 pm Starting position Dr. Aishwarya

21 Wed 17th Oct 3-4pm Goniometry Dr. Sanjivani/Dr. Pooja

22 Fri 19th Oct 12-1pm
Intro to classification of 

movements
Dr. Pooja

23 Fri 19th Oct 2-3pm Goniometry Dr. Sanjivani/Dr. Pooja

24 Sat 20th Oct 11-1 am Administration/Eligibility Dr. Sayli

25 Sat 20th Oct 2-3 pm Administration/Eligibility Dr. Sayli

26 MOn 22nd Oct 2-3pm
Classification of movement-

Passive
Dr. Bindu

27 Mon 22nd Oct 3-4 pm Gonimetry Dr. Pooja/Dr. Sanjivani

28 Tues 23rd Oct 9-10 am Muscle Mechanics Dr. Priya

29 Tues 23rd Oct 12-1 pm Gonio Practice Dr. Pooja

30 Wed 24th Oct 3-4 pm
Introduction to exsercise 

physiology
Dr. Varoon

31 Thur 25th Oct 9-10 am Classification of movements Dr. Pooja

32 Fri 26th Oct 12-1 pm Gonio Practice Dr. Pooja

33 Fri 26th Oct 2-3pm Goniometry Dr. Pooja/Dr. Sanjvani

34 Mon 29th Oct 2-3pm Passive movemnt Dr. Bindu

35 Mon 29th Oct 3-4pm Goniometry Dr. Pooja/Dr. Sanjvani

36 Tues 30th Oct 9-10am Muscle mechanics Dr. Priya

37 Tues 30th Oct 12-1pm Gonio Practice Dr. Pooja

38 Wed 31st Oct 3-4pm Aerobic Exercises Dr. Varoon /Dr. Sayli?
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1 Monday 1/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Orientation to Physiotherapy Dr. Sumitra Sakhvalkar

2 Wednesday 3/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Introduction to Electrotherapy Dr. Sumitra Sakhvalkar

3 Thursday 4/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Classification of therapeutic currents Dr. Sneha Guman

4 Friday 5/10/2018 3:00 to 4:00 pm Magnetism Dr. Nitin Nikhade

4 Monday 8/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Electromagnetic Induction Dr. Nitin Nikhade

5 Wednesday 10/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Transformer Dr. Nitin Nikhade

6 Thursday 11/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Functions of Transformer Dr. Nitin Nikhade

7 Friday 12/10/2018 3:00 to 4:00 pm Electromagnetic Spectrum Dr. Anuradha Sutar

8 Monday 15/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Laws governing Electromagnetic Radiations Dr. Anuradha Sutar

9 Wednesday 17/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Galvanic Skin Resistance Dr. Anuradha Sutar

10 Friday 19/10/2018 3:00 to 4:00 pm Condenser Dr. Nitin Nikhade

11 Monday 22/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Charging and Discharging of Condenser Dr. Nitin Nikhade

12 Wednesday 24/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Thermionic valve Dr. Nitin Nikhade

13 Thursday 25/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Semiconductors and Transistors Dr. Nitin Nikhade

14 Friday 26/10/2018 3:00 to 4:00 pm AC and DC Currents Dr. Nitin Nikhade

15 Monday 29/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Rectification of Current Dr. Nitin Nikhade

16 Wednesday 31/10/2018 12:00 to 1:00 pm Choke Coil Dr. Nitin Nikhade
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